
Level 6 Day 1 Standings Page: 12012 National Championships 

Level 6U - All Age Divisions Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/28/2012Sydney Olmpic Park

5/21/2012 - 6/2/2012

Session 19M

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Jack MILLER484
QLD

10.400 9.900 9.50010.200 9.70010.300 60.000
1T 3T 1 6T 1T 12 1

1

Harvey HUMBER463
NZ

10.350 10.000 9.46610.100 10.0009.850 59.766
2F 1F 2F 8F 7F 9F 2F

2F

Dominic BIGSBY461
NZ

10.700 9.900 9.6669.350 10.3509.550 59.516
1F 3F 9F 2F 14F 1F 2F

2F

Ethan DICK462
NZ

10.200 10.050 9.4339.300 9.60010.300 58.883
2F 1F 9F 8F 1F 14F 2F

2F

David TANNER481
QLD

9.900 9.400 9.06610.000 10.05010.200 58.616
9 14T 2 21T 3T 7T 2

2

Indigo DRAGON483
QLD

9.800 9.900 9.8009.250 9.8509.650 58.250
10T 3T 9 1 10T 10 3

3

Jack HALL423
NSW

10.100 9.250 8.7009.850 10.1009.950 57.950
4T 17T 3 32 6 3T 4

4

Batu YAZICI460
NZ

10.400 10.000 9.1668.450 10.0009.850 57.866
1F 1F 19F 18F 7F 9F 5F

5F

Alec TRAINA420
NSW

9.550 10.000 9.4008.900 10.0509.850 57.750
15T 1T 11T 11T 7T 7T 5

5

Max MINGAY427
NSW

10.200 9.250 9.5008.800 10.1009.800 57.650
2T 17T 13 6T 9 3T 6

6

Adam RUSGNACH419
NSW

10.000 9.600 9.3009.450 9.6009.500 57.450
7 8T 6T 14 14 14T 7

7

Mitchell REPSEVICIUS599
WA

9.800 9.550 9.4339.550 8.70010.300 57.333
10T 10T 4T 8T 1T 26T 8

8

Whitiora MONARO428
NSW

9.750 9.650 9.4008.050 10.15010.200 57.200
13 7 25 11T 3T 2 9

9

Lachlan SMITH555
VIC

9.950 9.500 9.1338.900 10.1009.600 57.183
8 12T 11T 18 13 3T 10

10

Jarrod BUICK424
NSW

9.450 8.600 9.0339.550 9.80010.050 56.483
18 25 4T 23T 5 11 11

11

Maikolo FEKITOA426
NSW

10.150 9.950 9.1008.100 9.9509.200 56.450
3 2 24 19T 15T 9 12

12

Hudson IRWIN552
VIC

10.050 8.950 9.0339.450 10.1008.550 56.133
6 21 6T 23T 26T 3T 13

13

Curtis LINDEMAN480
QLD

9.550 9.900 9.0339.050 9.2008.950 55.683
15T 3T 10 23T 20 19 14

14

Dylan PADLEY482
QLD

8.150 9.600 9.2009.400 9.1009.850 55.300
31 8T 8 15T 7T 20 15

15

Andrew CANTRILL421
NSW

10.100 9.200 9.6668.450 10.2507.050 54.716
4T 20 19T 2T 39 1 16

16

Kiarn BARRY487
QLD

8.750 9.750 9.3338.250 9.4509.150 54.683
24T 6 23 13 17 16 17

17
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James WHITSON485
QLD

8.750 9.550 9.5338.500 9.6508.550 54.533
24T 10T 18 5 26T 13 18

18

Jonathan HARRY425
NSW

9.800 8.900 9.1008.750 8.9008.400 53.850
10T 22 14T 19T 29 22 19

19

Nicholas MATTHEWS529
SA

9.500 7.750 9.0008.350 9.2509.650 53.500
17 36T 20T 27 10T 18 20

20

Lachlan CHAPLIN554
VIC

9.250 8.250 9.4338.750 8.6008.500 52.783
20T 31 14T 8T 28 29 21

21

Jared SMYTH486
QLD

8.450 9.350 9.0667.900 8.7009.100 52.566
28 16 26 21T 18 26T 22

22

Simon BEWICK404
ACT

9.700 8.350 9.5667.700 8.3008.750 52.366
14 29T 28 3T 21T 32 23

23

Connor PATTISON551
VIC

8.850 8.700 9.5668.300 8.5007.900 51.816
22T 24 22 3T 34 30 24

24

Alexander MCDONALD401
ACT

8.850 8.450 8.8337.500 8.4509.650 51.733
22T 27T 32 29T 10T 31 25

25

Benjamin DEMPSEY422
NSW

7.700 8.750 8.6668.350 9.4008.700 51.566
35T 23 20T 33T 24 17 26

26

Declan PERRY597
WA

8.100 7.750 9.4337.600 9.5508.750 51.183
32 36T 30 8T 21T 15 27

27

Campbell SMITH550
VIC

9.250 8.350 8.6007.650 8.7508.150 50.750
20T 29T 29 35T 31 24T 28

28

Alexander PARSONS548
VIC

8.750 8.450 8.8337.000 8.6509.050 50.733
24T 27T 37 29T 19 28 29

29

Myles CAREW557
VIC

7.650 9.400 9.2007.250 7.7509.200 50.450
37 14T 35 15T 15T 34T 30

30

Bailey CORBIN528
SA

9.400 7.800 8.8007.300 8.7507.950 50.000
19 35 34 31 33 24T 31

31

Charlie SMITH479
QLD

8.000 8.500 8.6008.600 8.9506.750 49.400
33 26 16T 35T 40 21 32

32

Oliver STACK478
QLD

8.200 9.500 8.1667.550 6.8008.750 48.966
29T 12T 31 38T 21T 36 33

33

Jack HARVEY553
VIC

8.750 9.250 8.0338.600 5.5008.650 48.783
24T 17T 16T 40 25 39 34

34

Billy MCLEAN549
VIC

7.750 7.650 8.6667.850 8.8507.500 48.266
34 38 27 33T 35 23 35

35

Kalam THOMSON598
WA

7.700 8.150 9.2007.050 8.1007.450 47.650
35T 32 36 15T 36T 33 36

36

Caleb JONES402
ACT

8.200 7.850 8.9666.550 7.7508.000 47.316
29T 33T 39 28 32 34T 37

37

Liam WILSON556
VIC

7.400 7.850 9.0336.750 5.1507.450 43.633
39 33T 38 23T 36T 40 38

38
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Rowan REED403
ACT

7.600 7.050 8.5006.300 6.6007.150 43.200
38 39 40 37 38 37 39

39

Adam GIBSON527
SA

4.500 6.350 8.1667.400 6.3508.200 40.966
40 40 33 38T 30 38 40

40


